Recei ved: 10/22/2003

PSC No: 120 - Electricity

New York State Electric and Gas Corporation
Initial Effective Date: December 1, 2003

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Service Classifications as listed below:

Applicable To
Entire Territory
Entire Territory
Entire Territory
Town of Newcomb
Entire Territory
Entire Territory

Entire Territory

Entire Territory
Entire Territory

Entire Territory

Entire Territory

Entire Territory

Entire Territory

Entire Territory

ISSUED BY: JamesA. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New Y ork

For
Residential Service
General Service with Demand Metering
Primary Service- 25 KW or more
Cancelled
Outdoor Lighting Service
Generd Service

Large Genera Service with
Time-of-Use Metering

Residential - Day Night Service
General Service - Day Night Service

Cogeneration or Small Power Production-
Sale of Energy to the Corporation

Supplemental, Back-up and Maintenance
Service

Residential Service with Time-of-Use
Metering

Competitive Alternative Industrial Service

Large Economic Development Service

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 3 Effective 02/01/2004

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

Leaf No. 3
Revision: 0
Superseding Revision:

Service
Classification

1

2

10

1

13

14

L eaf

118127

128-153

154-181

182

183-202

203-210

211-255

256-266

267-274

275-281

282-294

205-304

305-311

312-319

CANCELLED
12/ 01/ 2003



