Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 12/01/2003 Received: 10/22/2003

> PSC No: 120 - Electricity New York State Electric and Gas Corporation Revision: 0 Initial Effective Date: December 1, 2003 Superseding Revision:

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Leaf No. 3

Service Classifications as listed below:

Applicable To	For	Service Classification	Leaf
Entire Territory	Residential Service	1	118-127
Entire Territory	General Service with Demand Metering	2	128-153
Entire Territory	Primary Service - 25 KW or more	3	154-181
Town of Newcomb	Cancelled	4	182
Entire Territory	Outdoor Lighting Service	5	183-202
Entire Territory	General Service	6	203-210
Entire Territory	Large General Service with Time-of-Use Metering	7	211-255
Entire Territory	Residential - Day Night Service	8	256-266
Entire Territory	General Service - Day Night Service	9	267-274
Entire Territory	Cogeneration or Small Power Production- Sale of Energy to the Corporation	10	275-281
Entire Territory	Supplemental, Back-up and Maintenance Service	11	282-294
Entire Territory	Residential Service with Time-of-Use Metering	12	295-304
Entire Territory	Competitive Alternative Industrial Service	13	305-311
Entire Territory	Large Economic Development Service	14	312-319

ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York